Large Team Result

Team
ACPR

Rebounders Gymnastics

Harford Gymnastics
All-Pro Gymnastics
Hill's Gymnastics
Frederick Gymnastics
Top Flight Gymnastics
1st Class Gymnastics
Sportsplex
Docksiders

United Gymnastix
Carroll Gymnastics
Beach Bounders
Win-Win Gymnastics
Columbia Gymnastics

Sub Team V
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48.300
47.525
47.850
48.550
47.550
47.325
47.300
46.625
47.100
46.750
46.900
47.000
47.125
46.400
45.550
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47.850
48.225
47.250
47.300
47.775
47.100
46.700
47.275
46.525
46.600
45.925
44.800
44.425
44.075
44.400
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PI2 BB

47.675
47.925
47.550
46.600
47.300
47.575
46.900
46.700
46.450
45.900
45.425
46.475
46.025
46.400
45.700
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PI3 FX

48.450
48.475
48.025
47.825
47.550
47.875
47.100
46.800
47.075
46.600
46.825
46.500
46.450
46.850
46.325
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Pl4 Total

192.275
192.150
190.675
190.275
190.175
189.875
188.000
187.400
187.150
185.850
185.075
184.775
184.025
183.725
181.975



